I8th Kinc__:j of Grobnik 2022.

05.11.2022.

Practice

Practice started at 15:40:00

Grobnik 4,168 km
5.11.2022. 15:40 .

o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
10 1:46.419 +2.060 16:51:31.671 11 1:47.563 +0.431 16:55:14.647
(4) Alessandro BARBIERI 11 1:45.852 +1.493 16:53:17.523
1 1:43.488 +4.268 16:03:08.896 (84) Zoran ZECEVIC
1:41.063 +1.843 16:04:49.959 (6) Agon FAZLIJA 1 1:48.711 16:31:03.582
3 1:39.704 +0.484 16:06:29.663 1 1:46.045 +1.619 15:51:58.609 2 1:48.878 +0.167 16:32:52.460
4 1:40.656 +1436  16:08:10.319 2 1:45.327 +0.901  15:53:43.936 3 1:49.339 +0.628  16:34:41.799
5 1:43.071 +3.851 16:09:53.390 3 1:47.498 +3.072 15:55:31.434 4 1:51.057 +2.346 16:36:32.856
6 1:39.220 16:11:32.610 4 1:45.606 +1.180 15:57:17.040 5 1:54.231 +5.520 16:38:27.087
5 1:44.426 15:59:01.466 6 1:49.638 +0.927 16:40:16.725
(224) Alessandro BERTOCCO 6 45:30.648  +43:46.222 16:44:32.114 7 1:49.770 +1.059 16:42:06.495
1 1:44.901 +3.219 16:10:47.614 7 1:46.161 +1.735 16:46:18.275
2 1:45.234 +3.552 16:12:32.848 8 1:47.070 +2.644 16:48:05.345 (86) Joey PASSON
3 1:43.586 +1.904 16:14:16.434 9 1:45.538 +1.112 16:49:50.883 1 1:56.092 +6.760 15:50:39.320
4 1:41.682 16:15:58.116 10 1:47.141 +2.715 16:51:38.024 2 1:56.395 +7.063 15:52:35.715
5 1:44.804 +3.122 16:17:42.920 3 1:53.534 +4.202 15:54:29.249
6 20:18.854  +18:37.172 16:38:01.774 (52) Marko KRANJCIC 4 1:51.802 +2.470 15:56:21.051
7 1:46.077 +4.305 16:39:47.851 1 1:51.974 +6.224 15:54:50.221 5 1:53.574 +4.242 15:58:14.625
8 11:24.309 +9:42.627 16:51:12.160 2 4:36.415 +2:50.665 15:59:26.636 6 1:52.365 +3.033 16:00:06.990
9 1:46.834 +5.152 16:52:58.994 3 1:52.495 +6.745 16:01:19.131 7 1:51.824 +2.492 16:01:58.814
10 1:47.030 +5.348 16:54:46.024 4 1:51.051 +5.301 16:03:10.182 8 1:51.832 +2.500 16:03:50.646
11 1:46.149 +4.467 16:56:32.173 5 1:47.134 +1.384 16:04:57.316 9 1:50.367 +1.035 16:05:41.013
6 1:47.299 +1.549 16:06:44.615 10 1:50.400 +1.068 16:07:31.413
(11) Andrea ZOLIN 7 1:50.004 +4.254 16:08:34.619 11 1:50.215 +0.883 16:09:21.628
1 1:47.990 +5.109 16:03:49.022 8 1:45.750 16:10:20.369 12 1:49.841 +0.509 16:11:11.469
2 1:42.881 16:05:31.903 13 1:50.740 +1.408 16:13:02.209
3 1:46.494 +3.613 16:07:18.397 (25) Ivan DEGIOVANNI 14 1:50.792 +1.460 16:14:53.001
4 1:43.118 +0.237 16:09:01.515 1 1:46.010 15:45:21.131 15 1:49.506 +0.174 16:16:42.507
5 1:43.103 +0.222 16:10:44.618 2 1:47.066 +1.056 15:47.08.197 16 21:46.849 +19:57.517 16:38:29.356
6 28:05.891 +26:23.010 16:38:50.509 3 1:47.601 +1.591 15:48:55.798 17 1:53.657 +4.325 16:40:23.013
7 1:44.549 +1.668 16:40:35.058 4 1:46.942 +0.932 15:50:42.740 18 1:50.715 +1.383 16:42:13.728
8 1:46.330 +3.449 16:42:21.388 5 1:49.123 +3.113 15:52:31.863 19 1:49.882 +0.550 16:44:03.610
9 1:44.475 +1.594 16:44:05.863 20 1:49.332 16:45:52.942
10 1:43.722 +0.841 16:45:49.585 (488) Hannes ENGL 21 1:52.471 +3.139 16:47:45.413
11 1:42.977 +0.096 16:47:32.562 1 1:46.558 15:50:31.133 22 1:51.089 +1.757 16:49:36.502
23 1:52.591 +3.259 16:51:29.093
(3) Franco DONDONI (508) Josef KRICHENBAUER 24 1:53.193 +3.861 16:53:22.286
1 1:51.853 +8.855  15:57:27.816 1 1:51.954 +5392  15:52:15.749
2 1:49.742 +6.744 15:59:17.558 1:49.570 +3.008 15:54:05.319 (132) Igor TOMASI
3 1:43.474 +0.476 16:01:01.032 3 1:47.631 +1.069 15:55:52.950 1 1:54.513 +4.361 16:06:28.469
4 1:42.998 16:02:44.030 4 1:48.181 +1.619 15:57:41.131 2 1:53.750 +3.598 16:08:22.219
5 1:43.773 +0.775  16:04:27.803 5 1:46.617 +0.055  15:59:27.748 3 1:50.152 16:10:12.371
6 1:44.782 +1.784 16:06:12.585 6 1:52.043 +5.481 16:01:19.791 4 9:50.930 +8:00.778 16:20:03.301
7 1:51.663 +5.101 16:03:11.454 5 1:51.705 +1.553 16:21:55.006
(444) Pajazit ZIBERT 8 35:31.219  +33:44.657 16:38:42.673
1 1:43.964 +0.707 15:52:31.796 9 1:47.908 +1.346 16:40:30.581 (709) Jurgen EMRICH
2 1:43.551 40,294 15:54:15.347 10 1:48.446 +1.884 16:42:19.027 1 1:54.211 +2.131 15:54:32.148
3 50:09.470 +48:26.213 16:44:24.817 11 1:48.159 +1.597 16:44:07.186 2 1:54.720 +2.640 15:56:26.868
4 1:43.257 16:46:08.074 12 1:48.393 +1.831 16:45:55.579 3 1:57.008 +4.928 15:58:23.876
5 1:45.043 +2.686 16:47:54.017 13 1:49.223 +2.661 16:47:44.802 4 1:54.561 +2.481 16:00:18.437
6 1:45.746 +2.489 16:49:39.763 14 1:46.562 16:49:31.364 5 44:57.053 +43:04.973 16:45:15.490
15 1:47.294 +0.732 16:51:18.658 6 1:53.700 +1.620 16:47:09.190
(689) Mathias ENGL 16 1:48.791 +2.229 16:53:07.449 7 1:53.163 +1.083 16:49:02.353
1 T:45.901 2181 15:50:27.054 17 1:47.843 +1.281 16:54:55.292 8 1:52.080 16:50:54.433
2 1:47.042 +3.302 15:52:14.096 18 1:48.727 +2.165 16:56:44.019
3 1:43.740 15:53:57.836 (7) Tomislav CVITANOVIC
(1) Marco PANIZZO 1 2:02.152 +4.075 16:04:37.693
(5) Zgjim FAZLA 1 1:50.255 +3.123 16:17:12.517 2 1:59.806 +1.729 16:06:37.499
1 151003 6.644 15:52:42.943 2 1:49.002 +1.870 16:19:01.519 3 2:00.120 +2.043 16:08:37.619
2 1:48.062 +3.703 15:54:31.005 3 1:47.932 +0.800 16:20:49.451 4 1:58.488 +0.411 16:10:36.107
3 1:47.698 +3.339 15:56:18.703 4 1:47.132 16:22:36.583 5 2:00.374 +2.297 16:12:36.481
4 1:46.605 +2.246 15:58:05.308 5 1:49.495 +2.363 16:24:26.078 6 24:16.862  +22:18.785 16:36:53.343
5 1:45.376 +1.017 15:59:50.684 6 9:23.578  +7:36.446 16:33:49.656 7 2:01.146 +3.069 16:38:54.489
6 44:36.824  +42:52.465 16:44:27.508 7 14:11.336  +12:24.204 16:48:00.992 8 1:58.959 +0.882 16:40:53.448
7 1:46.149 +1.790 16:46:13.657 8 1:49.647 +2.515 16:49:50.639 9 2:00.399 +2.322 16:42:53.847
8 1:47.236 +2.877 16:48:00.893 9 1:49.071 +1.939 16:51:39.710 10 1:59.724 +1.647 16:44:53.571
9 1:44.359 16:49:45.252 10 1:47.374 +0.242 16:53:27.084 1 2:00.567 +2.490 16:46:54.138
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I8th Kinc__:j of Grobnik 2022.

05.11.2022. Grobnik 4,168 km
Practice 5.11.2022. 15:40 .
Practice started at 15:40:00
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 1:59.698 +1.621 16:48:53.836
13 1:58.077 16:50:51.913
14 2:05.191 +7.114 16:52:57.104
(708) Andreas EMRICH
1 1:58.988 15:54:42.734
2 2:00.301 +1.313 15:56:43.035
3 1:59.888 +0.900 15:58:42.923
(68) Claudio DONNO
1 2:02.666 +1.196 15:54:53.508
2 2:01.975 +0.505 15:56:55.483
3 2:01.470 15:58:56.953
(83) Andrea PILLON
1 2:03.924 15:46:12.005
2 2:06.317 +2.393 15:48:18.322
(13) Christian LEONARDUZZI
1 2:08.719 +1.964 15:52:35.655
2 2:06.755 15:54:42.410
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